
Piese pentru ferastroaie cu lant

I.D.: 98979468

Data publicarii	17.06.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.738,66 RON - 2.738,66 RON

Descriere: Bujie=4bucx16,81=67,22lei; Bobina=1bucx75,65lei; Rola fir2,4mm/253m=8bucx134,45=1075,62lei; Ulei2T1L=11bucx42,02=462,18lei; Surub=4bucx1,68=6,73lei; Demaror=2bucx42,02=84,03lei; Autocut=12bucx42,02=504,20lei; Arc ambreiaj=4bucx5,88=23,54lei; Furtun alimentare=5bucx14,29=71,44lei; Sfoara demaror=1bucx5,04lei; Reductor=1bucx58,82lei; Suport rezervor=4bucx15,13=60,50lei; Ambreiaj=1bucx25,22lei; Set garnitura=2bucx16,81=33,62lei; Cilindru Dac=1bucx100,84lei; Tija=2bucx42,02=84,03lei.
